AARC

Name (PI)
Buck
Cuddeback

Herzog

Kelly

Olpin
Palen
Peters
Sheridan

Berthelemy

Cooper
Crow
Farver
Grunander

Hansen

Hauser
Hilton
Jensen
Maxson
Mcculley
Mcshane
Olpin
Ondrus
Orr
Sowerby
Turley
Allen

Chugg/Wright/Arnold/Fernandez/
McCloud/Leavitt/Coleman

Chung/Meyers/Berthelemy
Cuddeback

Fielding/Giralt
Greenberg/Tinkham

Greenberg/Tinkham

Greenberg/Tinkham
Hahn/Andrews/Allen

Jurkiewicz/Nolan

Kokai
Lorowitz
Mcculley
Oki

Orr

Palen/Armstrong

Priest/Maxson

Year
11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

12-13

12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13

12-13

12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14

Title
Student Response System

NetLab Upgrade and Annual Maintenance

Smart Podium Interactive Display and Wireless
Slate

Automotive Technology Wireless System Update
and Upgrade

Audio/Visual Multimedia Center

Upgrade to the Ott Planetarium
Updates for the Math Ed Classroom
Smart Classroom for LEAP

Biopac Systems for the Human Physiology Lab at
Davis

Remote Access for Sales Presentations
New Video Art Courses
Multimedia Computer Lab

Sales Presentation Evaluation Tools

Revco Freezer for Crystorage in HPHP Nutrition
Lab

Group Study Room Technologies

HD Projector for development classroom
M-Learning in MOTC Program

MIDI Keyboard Replacement

Instrumentation & Measurements Research Lab
iPads for Professional & Technical Writing
Audio/Visual Multimedia Center

TI n-Spire CS CAS and Teacher Software

LCD Monitors for CAD Lab

Dance Area Technology Support

iPads in Nutrition and Athletic Training Program
Wireless Library

Touchscreens for New Chi Tester Question Type

Use of tablets in Human Anatomy Lab

Netlab Remote Access System

iPad Mini in the Foreign Language Classroom
Light Wright

Q-Lab Software for Digital Theatre
Sound/Video/Project

Portable Digital Recorders for Sound Design
Stewart Library iPad checkout

Purchase of Sequoia Ultrasound System with
Transducers

Drama Games File

Software for Design of Experiments

Picture Engineering Technology

Respiratory Therapy Critical Thinking Software
LCD Monitors for CAD Lab

Desktop Spectroscopy Kits for Observational
Astronomy and Astrophysics Courses

Performing Arts Black and White Printer

Amount

2,069
1,895

3,903

4,200

5,850
10,000
2,132
5,855

7,512

3,380
5,196
32,598
5,401

7,396

4,557
1,469
4,900
7,509
7,688
3,992
4,302
4,297
5,000
1,288
8,220
13,122

2,494

3,850
1,395
4,606
1,000

450

1,230
8,769

12,000

1,411
750
684

1,895

3,750

640
2,900



Rague/Peterson
Rogers/Shilgley
Rong/Grijalva/Parkhurst/Koford

Ruden/Thompson
Sheridan
Smith/Turner/Nguyen

Thompson/Turley/Ruden
Wolochowicz
Zahabi

Arnold
Beatty/Langsdon
Bergeson/Uhrey/Asensio

Clark/Skopec
Costley/Bossenberger/Alexander

Denning/Donahue/Smith/Ruden
Denning/Smith/Ruden

Fawcet

Francis
Francis
Fry
Greenberg

Greenberg

Greenberg

Greenberg/Tinkham/Zublin
Hagen/Brown/Zeng/Trampel

Herzog/Covey/Paustenbaugh

Hilton
Hilton/Jensen
Johns

Jurkewicz

Koford

Matyjasik
Nolan/Chalmers/Neville

Norman

Oki/Bennick/Eberle/Trujillo/
Gardiner/Bouwhuis

Olpin
Orr
Orr
Orr

13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14

14-15
14-15
14-15

14-15
14-15
14-15

14-15

14-15

14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15

14-15

14-15

14-15
14-15

14-15

14-15
14-15
14-15

14-15

14-15

14-15
14-15

14-15

14-15

14-15

14-15
14-15
14-15

Expanding Course Availability and Outreach
Opportunities in Computer Science

English Department iPad Library

Learning by playing: A mobile lab for classroom
experiments

Enhancement of Polar Cardio GX System

iPad Technology for LEAP Students

An "Inside Out" Approach to Outdoor Education
Enriching the Davis Campus Food Lab Technology
to Promote Sustainable and Healthy Eating

Using Decals on Ceramics

Mobile Technology for Interaction Design and
Visual Arts

Large Scale Printer/Plotter

Making Oversized Documents Digital

Simultaneous Interpretation

Molecular Imaging System for Teaching and
Research

LoupeCam ProHD for Dental Professionals

Use of 3-Dimensional Motion Analysis Technology
in Heath

Using Synchronized Video and Analog Technology
in Health and Human Performance Classes

Class room Recording System for WB206 & WB
207

Anatomy.TV Readiology and MSK Ultrasounds

KIC Bookedge Scanner
Point of sale equipment for software development

Vectorworks in the classroom

ETC lon Lighting Console for Lighting Design
Instruction

Short Throw Projector for Production Design
Instruction

Lighting Design Lab Classroom

Davis Campus Engineering Lab Equipment

Project Title: Modernization of General Chemistry
Laboratory

NAS storage for CS lab servers

Wacom Monitors for Computer Science Classrooms

10 AV Backpacks for Communications Studies
Purchase of a Kyoto Fetal Ultrasound Phantom
"Spacefan-ST"

Strata - Professional Level data analysis for
students

Modeling Software for Water Resources

CD/DVD Disc Publishing System (Radiology)
Smartphone Accessories for Mobile Journalism and
Content Creation

Nexus7 for Hospital Electronic Charting in Clinical
Simulation Lab

Studio/Visual Multimedia Center Classroom in
Swenson 225

3D Printers to Support Team-based Engineering
Technology

Emona ETT101 BISKIT Communication Trainers
Class room Recording System for WB206 & WB
207

19,624
3,890
5,105

4,520
5,000
8,609

9,682
361
4,515

2,135
13,596
5,430

5,681
5,960
12,000

6,410

6,710

10,420
6,287
975
2,150

3,695

1,450

4,118
18,556

6,676

601
6,840
3,179

6,500

3,940

5,482
10,000

850
3,015
4,881

4,198
6,735
2,700



Orr

Ostrowski/Donahue/Herzog/
Smith/Hansen

Palen

Sheridan/Nexam
Sohl/ Inglefield/ Arnold

Trimble

Tuck
Tuck/Jensen

Tyler
Boyle

Carignan
Chiou/Dellinger

Denning/Ruden

Giralt
Greenberg/Tinkam/Maxson

Herb

Herzog/Burnett/Paustenbaugh/Covey

Jackson

Jensen/Feuz

Johnson

Neville/Walker/Nolan/Bennick/Naylor

Orr/Naisbitt/Gold
Ramirez

Shelley

Smith/Denning/Ruden
Stott/Crow/Winegar

14-15

14-15

14-15

14-15
14-15

14-15

14-15
14-15

14-15
15-16
15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16
15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16
15-16

15-16

15-16
15-16

ET 202 and ET 230 Computer Solid State Hard
Drives

Use of diagnostic ultrasound technology in health

Tracy Hall Observatory Laptop and Analysis
Software

iPad Technology Support for LEAP students

Modernizing the Upper-Division Physics Labs
Pronunciation Development in Hybrid First
Semester Spanish

Massive Robot Throw-down

Game Console Updates for CS Game Lab
MacPro for More Efficient Transcoding of Media
Content

Virtual Machine computer lab for IS&T Students
Costumer Design and Technology Digital
Innovation Project

Student Outreach: Introduction to
Programming/Coding

Using Up-to-date Golf Technology for Both
Research and Class with the HPHP Department
Eight month subscription to Mawmalmake

Vectorworks and Lightwright for the Classroom
Assessing Human Movement Using 3-Dimensional
and Worn Motion Capture Technology

Digital Sensors and Interfaces for Inquiry-based
Chemistry Laboratories

Electrical and Computer Engineering Cadence
Laboratory

Wacom Monitors for Davis Computer Science
Classrooms

Updating Instrument Computers and Software to
Meet the University Standard of Windows 7

3D Printers for the Department of Radiological
Sciences

ET Building Instructor Work Stations

English Department Digital Display Signage
Chromebook Faculty and Student Prof Dvipmnt
Research Study

Human Performance Lab Equipment Replacement

Aerial Photography and Video

3,525
15,802

1,900

3,037
4,288

1,036

4,500
615

5,216
8,273
6,200

4,000

7,476

792
3,790

7,174
4,953
14,260
4,219
7,745

10,090

8,250
2,390

4,500

33,700
4,799



