AARC

Name (PI)	Year	Title	Amount
Buck	11-12	Student Response System	2,069
Cuddeback	11-12	NetLab Upgrade and Annual Maintenance	1,895
Herzog	11-12	Smart Podium Interactive Display and Wireless	3,903
1161209	2	Slate	0,000
Kelly	11-12	Automotive Technology Wireless System Update and Upgrade	4,200
Olpin	11-12	Audio/Visual Multimedia Center	5,850
Palen	11-12	Upgrade to the Ott Planetarium	10,000
Peters	11-12	Updates for the Math Ed Classroom	2,132
Sheridan	11-12	Smart Classroom for LEAP	5,855
Berthelemy	12-13	Biopac Systems for the Human Physiology Lab at	7,512
Cooper	12-13	Davis Remote Access for Sales Presentations	3,380
Crow	12-13	New Video Art Courses	
			5,196
Farver	12-13	Multimedia Computer Lab	32,598
Grunander	12-13	Sales Presentation Evaluation Tools	5,401
Hansen	12-13	Revco Freezer for Crystorage in HPHP Nutrition Lab	7,396
Hauser	12-13	Group Study Room Technologies	4,557
Hilton	12-13	HD Projector for development classroom	1,469
Jensen	12-13	M-Learning in MOTC Program	4,900
Maxson	12-13	MIDI Keyboard Replacement	7,509
Mcculley	12-13	Instrumentation & Measurements Research Lab	7,688
Mcshane	12-13	iPads for Professional & Technical Writing	3,992
Olpin	12-13	Audio/Visual Multimedia Center	4,302
Ondrus	12-13	TI n-Spire CS CAS and Teacher Software	4,297
Orr	12-13	LCD Monitors for CAD Lab	5,000
Sowerby	12-13	Dance Area Technology Support	1,288
Turley	12-13	iPads in Nutrition and Athletic Training Program	8,220
Allen	13-14	Wireless Library	13,122
Chugg/Wright/Arnold/Fernandez/ McCloud/Leavitt/Coleman	13-14	Touchscreens for New Chi Tester Question Type	2,494
Chung/Meyers/Berthelemy	13-14	Use of tablets in Human Anatomy Lab	3,850
Cuddeback	13-14	Netlab Remote Access System	1,395
Fielding/Giralt	13-14	iPad Mini in the Foreign Language Classroom	4,606
Greenberg/Tinkham	13-14	Light Wright	1,000
Greenberg/Tinkham	13-14	Q-Lab Software for Digital Theatre Sound/Video/Project	450
Greenberg/Tinkham	13-14	Portable Digital Recorders for Sound Design	1,230
Hahn/Andrews/Allen	13-14	Stewart Library iPad checkout	8,769
Jurkiewicz/Nolan	13-14	Purchase of Sequoia Ultrasound System with Transducers	12,000
Kokai	13-14	Drama Games File	1,411
Lorowitz	13-14	Software for Design of Experiments	750
Mcculley	13-14	Picture Engineering Technology	684
Oki	13-14	Respiratory Therapy Critical Thinking Software	1,895
Orr	13-14	LCD Monitors for CAD Lab	3,750
Palen/Armstrong	13-14	Desktop Spectroscopy Kits for Observational	640
Priest/Maxson	13-14	Astronomy and Astrophysics Courses Performing Arts Black and White Printer	2,900
i nesviviaasutt	13-14	T SHOTHING ALLS DIACK AND WHILE FITHER	۷,500

Rague/Peterson	13-14	Expanding Course Availability and Outreach Opportunities in Computer Science	19,624
Rogers/Shilgley	13-14	English Department iPad Library	3,890
Rong/Grijalva/Parkhurst/Koford	13-14	Learning by playing: A mobile lab for classroom experiments	5,105
Ruden/Thompson	13-14	Enhancement of Polar Cardio GX System	4,520
Sheridan	13-14	iPad Technology for LEAP Students	5,000
Smith/Turner/Nguyen	13-14	An "Inside Out" Approach to Outdoor Education	8,609
Thompson/Turley/Ruden	13-14	Enriching the Davis Campus Food Lab Technology to Promote Sustainable and Healthy Eating	9,682
Wolochowicz	13-14	Using Decals on Ceramics	361
Zahabi	13-14	Mobile Technology for Interaction Design and Visual Arts	4,515
Arnold	14-15	Large Scale Printer/Plotter	2,135
Beatty/Langsdon	14-15	Making Oversized Documents Digital	13,596
Bergeson/Uhrey/Asensio	14-15	Simultaneous Interpretation	5,430
Clark/Skopec	14-15	Molecular Imaging System for Teaching and Research	5,681
Costley/Bossenberger/Alexander	14-15	LoupeCam ProHD for Dental Professionals	5,960
Denning/Donahue/Smith/Ruden	14-15	Use of 3-Dimensional Motion Analysis Technology in Heath	12,000
Denning/Smith/Ruden	14-15	Using Synchronized Video and Analog Technology in Health and Human Performance Classes	6,410
Fawcet	14-15	Class room Recording System for WB206 & WB 207	6,710
Francis	14-15	Anatomy.TV Readiology and MSK Ultrasounds	10,420
Francis	14-15	KIC Bookedge Scanner	6,287
Fry	14-15	Point of sale equipment for software development	975
Greenberg	14-15	Vectorworks in the classroom	2,150
Greenberg	14-15	ETC Ion Lighting Console for Lighting Design Instruction	3,695
Greenberg	14-15	Short Throw Projector for Production Design Instruction	1,450
Greenberg/Tinkham/Zublin	14-15	Lighting Design Lab Classroom	4,118
Hagen/Brown/Zeng/Trampel	14-15	Davis Campus Engineering Lab Equipment	18,556
Herzog/Covey/Paustenbaugh	14-15	Project Title: Modernization of General Chemistry Laboratory	6,676
Hilton	14-15	NAS storage for CS lab servers	601
Hilton/Jensen	14-15	Wacom Monitors for Computer Science Classrooms	6,840
Johns	14-15	10 AV Backpacks for Communications Studies	3,179
Jurkewicz	14-15	Purchase of a Kyoto Fetal Ultrasound Phantom "Spacefan-ST"	6,500
Koford	14-15	Strata - Professional Level data analysis for students	3,940
Matyjasik	14-15	Modeling Software for Water Resources	5,482
Nolan/Chalmers/Neville	14-15	CD/DVD Disc Publishing System (Radiology)	10,000
Norman	14-15	Smartphone Accessories for Mobile Journalism and Content Creation	850
Oki/Bennick/Eberle/Trujillo/ Gardiner/Bouwhuis	14-15	Nexus7 for Hospital Electronic Charting in Clinical Simulation Lab	3,015
Olpin	14-15	Studio/Visual Multimedia Center Classroom in Swenson 225	4,881
Orr	14-15	3D Printers to Support Team-based Engineering Technology	4,198
Orr	14-15	Emona ETT101 BISKIT Communication Trainers	6,735
Orr	14-15	Class room Recording System for WB206 & WB 207	2,700

Orr	14-15	ET 202 and ET 230 Computer Solid State Hard Drives	3,525
Ostrowski/Donahue/Herzog/ Smith/Hansen	14-15	Use of diagnostic ultrasound technology in health	15,802
Palen	14-15	Tracy Hall Observatory Laptop and Analysis Software	1,900
Sheridan/Nexam	14-15	iPad Technology Support for LEAP students	3,037
Sohl/ Inglefield/ Arnold	14-15	Modernizing the Upper-Division Physics Labs	4,288
Trimble	14-15	Pronunciation Development in Hybrid First Semester Spanish	1,036
Tuck	14-15	Massive Robot Throw-down	4,500
Tuck/Jensen	14-15	Game Console Updates for CS Game Lab	615
Tyler	14-15	MacPro for More Efficient Transcoding of Media Content	5,216
Boyle	15-16	Virtual Machine computer lab for IS&T Students	8,273
Carignan	15-16	Costumer Design and Technology Digital Innovation Project	6,200
Chiou/Dellinger	15-16	Student Outreach: Introduction to Programming/Coding	4,000
Denning/Ruden	15-16	Using Up-to-date Golf Technology for Both Research and Class with the HPHP Department	7,476
Giralt	15-16	Eight month subscription to Mawmalmake	792
Greenberg/Tinkam/Maxson	15-16	Vectorworks and Lightwright for the Classroom	3,790
Herb	15-16	Assessing Human Movement Using 3-Dimensional and Worn Motion Capture Technology	7,174
Herzog/Burnett/Paustenbaugh/Covey	15-16	Digital Sensors and Interfaces for Inquiry-based Chemistry Laboratories	4,953
Jackson	15-16	Electrical and Computer Engineering Cadence Laboratory	14,260
Jensen/Feuz	15-16	Wacom Monitors for Davis Computer Science Classrooms	4,219
Johnson	15-16	Updating Instrument Computers and Software to Meet the University Standard of Windows 7	7,745
Neville/Walker/Nolan/Bennick/Naylor	15-16	3D Printers for the Department of Radiological Sciences	10,090
Orr/Naisbitt/Gold	15-16	ET Building Instructor Work Stations	8,250
Ramirez	15-16	English Department Digital Display Signage	2,390
Shelley	15-16	Chromebook Faculty and Student Prof Dvlpmnt Research Study	4,500
Smith/Denning/Ruden	15-16	Human Performance Lab Equipment Replacement	33,700
Stott/Crow/Winegar	15-16	Aerial Photography and Video	4,799